
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
80 
11 

8 
41 
86 
34 
19 
18 
61 

93 

Name 
BRUNO Josephine 
CICILLINI Nicole 
DAL ZOTTO Denise 
BARALE Arianna 
ROBOTTA Monica 
CONTRI Matilde 
VIGNUDELLI Mariaelena 
MESSANO Silva 
DE MATTEIS Antonella 

COMINCIOLI Silvia 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

4 

Team 

MRT CORSE 

E&E SQUADRA CORSE 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

Total Tm 
17:37.594 
17:48.157 
17:53.544 
17:56.893 
18:06.920 
18:28.192 
18:44.302 
17:38.804 
18:37.933 

5:38.150 

Diff 

10.563 
15.950 
19.299 
29.326 
50.598 

1:06.708 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

10.563 
5.387 
3.349 

10.027 
21.272 
16.110 

1 Lap 
59.129 

Best Tm 
1:14.775 
1:15.801 
1:15.418 
1:15.882 
1:16.645 
1:18.499 
1:19.148 
1:20.133 
1:22.938 

1:19.094 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.563 

Avg. Speed 

111,990 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.775 

Best Speed 

113,139 

Best Lap by 

80 - BRUNO Josephine 

 

Printed: 15/09/2024 12:44:42 

Race Director : Sacenti Davide Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV JUNIOR 
CIV FEMMINILE 

Gara 1 - CIV FM 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:20:42 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

15/09/2024 12:20 


